Class 1

Champion
2" place
3" place
4™ place
5" place
6" place

Class 2

Champion
2" place
3" place
4™ place
5" place

Class 3

Champion
2" place

Class 4

Champion
2" place

Class 5

Champion
2" place

Lei Yue Mun Public Riding School

Result of Dressage & Jumping Show on 5 Oct 2017 (Thursday)

Dressage Competition — British Dressage Preliminary Test 1 (2006)

Sarah FUNG
Hilda LAU
Victoria EVRARD
Yolanda LAU
Suzanne YAU
Catherine SING

Horse/Pony

J340
D213
PR166
H316
PR200
H155

Lasker
Whatabob
Lolly

Billion

Paul

Spare A Dime

Dressage Competition — British Dressage Novice Test 112 (2001)

Suzanne YAU
Hilda LAU
Elizabeth HAMILL
Sarah FUNG
Yolanda LAU

Horse/Pony

PR200
D213
H316
J340
D213

Paul
Whatabob
Billion
Lasker
Whatabob

Dressage Competition — Riding Test No.6 (No Canter)

Polly CHAN
Yvonne CHAN

Jumping Competition (40cm)

Samantha CHO
Angela KONG

Jumping Competition (60cm)

Samantha CHO
Varvara KIRILYUK

Horse/Pony

PR226
PR191

Horse/Pony

PR153
PR209

Horse/Pony

PR209
P213

Milito S
Duke

Cody
May Be

May Be
Kynam



