# Lei Yue Mun Public Riding School

# Result of Dressage & Jumping Show on 5 Oct 2017 (Thursday)

# Class 1 Dressage Competition – British Dressage Preliminary Test 1 (2006)

		Horse/Po	n <u>y</u>
Champion	Sarah FUNG	J340	Lasker
2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Hilda LAU	D213	Whatabob
3 <sup>rd</sup> place	Victoria EVRARD	PR166	Lolly
4 <sup>th</sup> place	Yolanda LAU	H316	Billion
5 <sup>th</sup> place	Suzanne YAU	PR200	Paul
6 <sup>th</sup> place	Catherine SING	H155	Spare A Dime

#### Class 2 Dressage Competition – British Dressage Novice Test 112 (2001)

		<u>Horse/Pony</u>	
Champion	Suzanne YAU	PR200	Paul
2 <sup>nd</sup> place 3 <sup>rd</sup> place	Hilda LAU	D213	Whatabob
	Elizabeth HAMILL	H316	Billion
4 <sup>th</sup> place	Sarah FUNG	J340	Lasker
5 <sup>th</sup> place	Yolanda LAU	D213	Whatabob

# Class 3 Dressage Competition – Riding Test No.6 (No Canter)

		<u>Horse/Pony</u>	
Champion	Polly CHAN	PR226	Milito S
2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Yvonne CHAN	PR191	Duke

Class 4	lumning	Competition	(40cm)
G1055 4	Jumbina	Compenion	14061111

Champion	Samantha CHO	F	PR153	Cody
2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Angela KONG	F	PR209	May Be

Horse/Pony

Horse/Pony

# Class 5 Jumping Competition (60cm)

Champion	Samantha CHO	PR209	May Be
2 <sup>nd</sup> place	Varvara KIRILYUK	P213	Kynam